Schutzengesellschaft Ziefen

Ranglisten 2013
Endschiessen in Ziefen vom 12. Oktober

von links nach rechts:
2. Rang: Hug Daniel

1. Rang: Durr Stefan
3. Rang: Saner Amanz
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Name

Darr
Hug
Saner
Recher
Darr
Wahl

Durrenberger

Brander
Koch
Kellerhals
Tschopp
Mdller
Hug
Schirch
Tanner
Ruedi
Tschopp
Rauftlin
Frei
Stalder
Recher
Hug
Recher
Tschopp
Bolliger
Neyerlin
Kipfer
Stalder
Hafelfinger

Vorname

Stefan
Daniel
Amanz
Balz
Ramon
Andreas
Werner
Lars
Christoph
Peter
Melvin
Michael
Andreas
Oliver
Peter
Daniel
Fabian
Peter
Deborah
Jonas
Andreas
Paul
Max
Christian
Rudolf
Daniel
Peter
Urs
Marco

Geb.

17.01.1964
10.08.1991
27.03.1951
08.08.1967
06.11.1992
03.03.1957
20.04.1944
09.07.1991
10.02.1986
19.10.1947
05.11.1995
19.12.1999
11.02.1964
18.07.1986
09.02.1940
11.09.1973
13.08.1995
22.04.1965
11.05.1997
15.05.1997
01.02.1988
11.08.1946
05.10.1955
07.12.1953
20.05.1952
10.12.1999
24.10.1945
01.01.1968
30.04.1999

Kat.

O0o0o0o000Ow>»00>» 000> 000000000 >»0O>»>

75
77
74
73
72
71
68
68
72
68
69
72
69
68
65
68
66
68
67
66
67
70
66
65
70
66
61
62
59

97
91
89
90
92
96
87
96
96
84
93
91
84
79
98
94
94
88
85
88
87
100
82
80
86
100
83
90
77

31
29
30
30
30
29
32
31
27
31
29
26
29
30
30
27
29
27
28
28
27
23
27
28
22
22
27
25
25

Res.A TFA Res.B Total

106
106
104
103
102
100
100
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
93
92
88
88
87
84

RP

946
946
929
920
911
893
893
884
884
884
875
875
875
875
848
848
848
848
848
839
839
864
830
830
821
786
786
777
750



